Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
BRA-16-R-GP Briot Accura Roughing Wheel for Glass, 16mm 110 x 16 x 19
BRA-16-R-BR-60 Briot Accura Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 16mm 110 x 16 x 19
BRA-20-R-BR-60 Briot Accura Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 20mm 110 x 20 x 19
BRA-20-R-BR-TRI-60 Briot Accura Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 20mm 110 x 20 x 19
Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
BRALTA-16-R-GP Briot Alta Roughing Wheel for Glass, 16mm 90 x 16 x 19
BRALTA-18-R-BR-60 Briot Alta Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 18mm 90 x 18 x 19
BRALTA-18-R-BR-TRI-60 Briot Alta Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 18mm 90 x 18 x 19
BRALTA-20-R-BR-60 Briot Alta Pro Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 20mm 90 x 20 x 19
BRALTA-20-R-BR-TRI-60 Briot Alta Pro Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 20mm 90 x 20 x 19
BR-EM-18-R-BR-60 Briot Emotion Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 18mm 90 x 18 x 19
BR-EM-18-R-BR-TRI-60 Briot Emotion Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 18mm 90 x 18 x 19
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
BRA-18-FV-B-120-5-2.7 Briot Accura Finishing Wheel, All Materials, Flat w/V, 18mm 110 x 18 x 19 x 120 x 5 x 2.7
BRA-18-PV-POL-120-5-2.7 Briot Accura Polishing Wheel, All Materials, Flat w/V, 18mm 110 x 18 x 19 x 120 x 5 x 2.7
BRA-36MS-FPV-120-5-2.7 Briot Accura Finishing/Polishing Matched Set, 36mm 110 x 18 x 19 x 120 x 5 x 2.7
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
BRALTA-18-FV-B-120-5-2.7 Briot Alta Finishing Wheel, All Materials, Flat w/V, 18mm 90 x 18 x 19 x 120 x 5 x 2.7
BRALTA-18-PV-POL-120-5-2.7 Briot Alta Polishing Wheel, All Materials, Flat w/V, 18mm 90 x 18 x 19 x 120 x 5 x 2.7
BRIOT edging wheels
Roughing Wheels for BRIOT ACCURA
Roughing Wheels for BRIOT ALTA, ALTA PRO, Emotion
Roughing Wheels
Finishing and Polishing Wheels for BRIOT ACCURA
Finishing and Polishing Wheels
Finishing and Polishing wheels BRIOT ALTA, ALTA PRO, Emotion
We produce full wheel sets for Briot Accura for a variety of machine models, including: Accura, Alta, Emotion.
Producimos una serie completa para varios modelos de Briot biseladoras, incluso: Accura, Alta, Emotion.
ESSILOR / COBURN edging wheels
Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
ES-15-R-GP Essilor Roughing Wheel for Glass, 15mm 155 x 15 x 20
ES-15-R-BR-60 Essilor Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 15mm 155 x 15 x 20
ES-15-R-BR-TRI-60 Essilor Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 15mm 155 x 15 x 20
ES-22-R-GP Essilor Roughing Wheel for Glass, 22mm 155 x 22 x 20
ES-22-R-BR-60 Essilor Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 22mm 155 x 22.4 x 20
ES-22-R-BR-TRI-60 Essilor Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 22mm 155 x 22 x 20
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
ES-15-PV-POL-120-5-2.4 Essilor Polishing Wheel, Flat w/V, 15mm 155 x 15 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
ES-22-FV-S-120-7-2.4 Essilor Finishing Wheel for Glass, Flat w/V, 22mm 155 x 22 x 20 x 120 x 7 x 2.4
ES-22-FV-B-120-7-2.4 Essilor Finishing Wheel for All Materials, Flat w/V, 22mm 155 x 22 x 20 x 120 x 7 x 2.4
ES-22-PV-POL-120-7-2.4 Essilor Polishing Wheel, Flat w/V, 22mm 155 x 22 x 20 x 120 x 7 x 2.4
ES-37MS-FPV-120-7&5-2.4 Essilor Finisher/Polisher Matched Set, Flat w/V, 37mm 155 x 15 x 20 x 120 x 7 x 2.4/
155 x 22 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
ES-44MS-FPV-120-7-2.4 Essilor Finisher/Polisher Matched Set, Flat w/V, 44mm 155 x 22 x 20 x 120 x 7 x 2.4
We produce full wheel sets for Essilor for a variety of machine models, including: Triumph, Gamma, Kappa, etc.
 Producimos una serie completa para varios modelos de Essilor biseladoras, incluso: Triumph, Gamma, Kappa.
HUVITZ edging wheels
Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
HU-17-R-GP Huvitz Roughing Wheel for Glass, 17mm 100 x 17.5 x 20
HU-17-R-BR-60 Huvitz Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 17mm 100 x 17.5 x 20
HU-17-R-BR-TRI-60 Huvitz Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 17mm 100 x 17.5 x 20
HU-XD-18-R-BR-60 Huvitz XD Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 18mm 150 x 18 x 20
HU-XD-18-R-BR-TRI-60 Huvitz XD Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 18mm 150 x 18 x 20
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
HU-17.5-F4-B-120-5-2.5 Huvitz Finishing Wheel, All Materials, 4 Angle, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.5
HU-17.5-FV-B-120-5-2.5 Huvitz Finishing Wheel, All Materials, Flat w/V, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.5
HU-17.5-P4-POL-120-5-2.5 Huvitz Polishing Wheel, 4 Angle, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.5
HU-17.5-PV-POL-120-5-2.5 Huvitz Polishing Wheel, Flat w/V, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.5
We produce full wheel sets for Huvitz for a variety of machine models, including: Excelon.
Producimos una serie completa para varios modelos de Huvitz biseladoras, incluso: Excelon.
safety bevel wheels
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x a0 (mm)
HU-6.8-SB-600 Safety Beveling Wheel, 26.1mm 26.1 x 6.8 x 8 x 47°
ait-INDO edging wheels
Roughing Wheels for indo maxima, practica
Roughing Wheels foR Essilor
Finishing and Polishing Wheels for indo maxima, practica
Finishing and Polishing Wheels for Essilor
Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
IN-16-R-GP Indo Roughing Wheel for Glass, 16mm 110 x 15.6 x 25
IN-19-R-GP Indo Roughing Wheel for Glass, 19mm 110 x 18.6 x 25
IN-19-R-BR-60 Indo Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 19mm 110 x 18.6 x 25
IN-19-R-BR-TRI-60 Indo Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 19mm 110 x 18.6 x 25
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
IN-16-FV-S-120-4.7-2.8 Indo Finishing Wheel for Glass, Flat w/V, 16mm 110 x 15.6 x 25 x 120 x 4.7 x 2.8
IN-16-FV-B-120-4.7-2.8 Indo Finishing Wheel for All Materials, Flat w/V, 16mm 110 x 15.6 x 25 x 120 x 4.7 x 2.8
IN-16-PV-POL-120-4.7-2.8 Indo Polishing Wheel, Flat w/V, 16mm 110 x 15.6 x 25 x 120 x 4.7 x 2.8
IN-32MS-FPV-120-4.7-2.8 Indo Finishing/Polishing Matched Set, Flat w/V, 32mm 110 x 15.6 x 25 x 120 x 4.7 x 2.8
We produce full wheel sets for Indo for a variety of machine models, including: Maxima and Practica.
Producimos una serie completa para varios modelos de Indo biseladoras, incluso: Maxima y Practica.
Item Number Item Description D x d x R x H pxk(a0) x L x T
COB-3.5-GL Coburn Gen Wheel For Glass, Tapered 88.9 x 82.5 x 3.175 x 9 x 21.6x7:24 x 88.9
COB-3.5-GL-QC Coburn Gen Wheel for Glass, Quick Change 88.9 x 82.5 x 3.175 x 9 x 19.05 x 104.7 x 3/8”-16
COB-3.5-BR-30 Coburn Gen Wheel for Poly/Plastic, Tapered 88.9 x 82.5 x 3.175 x 12.7 x 25.3x7:24 x 90.3
COB-3.5-BR-30-QC Coburn GW for Poly/Plastic Quick Change 88.9 x 82.5 x 3.175 x 12.7 x 19.05 x 104.7 x 3/8”-16
LOH-2.75-
GL-80/100
LOH 2.75” Generator Disc for Glass, V-Series (D)70 x (d)5 x (R)26 x (H)10
FP-B-76 Diamond Fining Pad for Glass, 76mm 76mm
FP-B-80 Diamond Fining Pad for Glass, 80mm 80mm
Generator Wheels
Fining Pads
Surfacing / Generator Wheels
We produce generator wheels for Coburn and Satisloh generators.
Producimos generator wheels para los siguientes fabricantes de máquinas: Coburn y Satiloh.
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x a0 (mm)
G-EP-1-.5-400 Grooving Blade for All Materials w/ Slots, Electroplated, 25mm 25.4 x 0.5 x 5 x 19°
G-EP-1-.5-400-NS Grooving Blade for All Materials, No Slots, Electroplated, 25mm 25.4 x 0.5 x 5 x 19°
G-EP-20-.5-400 Grooving Blade for All Materials w/Slots, Electroplated, 20mm 20 x 1.1 x 5 x 19°
Grooving Blades
Optical LAB Products
superabrasive.com
Hand Edger Wheels
We produce hand edger wheels in a variety of bonds and sizes.
Producimos ruedas para biseladoras manuales en una variedad de enlaces y tamaños.
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
6-1.5-1-FV-RB-120-6.3-3.4-180/400 6 Inch Diameter, Flat w/V, Dual Grit 180/400 152.4 x 38.1 x 25.4 x 120 x 6.3 x 3.4
6-1.5-1-FV-RB-120-6.3-3.4-400 6 Inch Diameter, Flat w/V, 400 Grit 152.4 x 38.1 x 25.4 x 120 x 6.3 x 3.4
6-1.5-1-FV-RB-120-6.3-3.4-600 6 Inch Diameter, Flat w/V, 600 Grit 152.4 x 38.1 x 25.4 x 120 x 6.3 x 3.4
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
6-1.5-1-FV-B-120-6.35-3.43-400 6 Inch Diameter, Flat w/V, 400 Grit 152.4 x 38.1 x 25.4 x 120 x 6.3 x 3.4
6-1.5-1-FV-B-120-6.35-3.43-600 6 Inch Diameter, Flat w/V, 600 Grit 152.4 x 38.1 x 25.4 x 120 x 6.35 x 3.4
6-1.5-1-FV-B-120-6.35-3.43-800 6 Inch Diameter, Flat w/V, 800 Grit 152.4 x 38 x 25.4 x 120 x 6.3 x 3.4
Brass Bond wheels for glass
Resin Bond wheels for poly & plastic
HEM 300
Motor Power / Fuerza del Motor: 180 W / 0.25 hp
Power Supply / Fuente de Electricidad: 115 V, 60 Hz
Spindle Speed / Velocidad del Huso: 1700 rpm
Wheel Dimensions: 6x1.5x1 inches / 152.4x38x25.4 mm
Weight / Peso: 26 lbs / 11.5 kg
WECO
Roughing Wheels for wecoRoughing Wheels for nidek
Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
WE-15-R-GP Weco Roughing Wheel for Glass, 15mm 110 x 15 x 20
WE-15-R-BR-60 Weco Roughing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 15mm 110 x 15 x 20
WE-15-R-BR-TRI-60 Weco Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, 15mm 110 x 15 x 20
WE-18-R-GP-U Weco Roughing Wheel for Glass, Undercut, 18mm 110 x 18 x 20
WE-18-R-BR-U-60 Weco Roughing Wheel, Poly/Plastic, Undercut, 18mm 110 x 18 x 20
WE-18-R-BR-TRI-60 Weco Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, No Undercut, 18mm 110 x 18 x 20
WE-20-R-GP-U Weco Roughing Wheel for Glass, Undercut, 20mm 110 x 20 x 20
WE-20-R-BR-60 Weco Roughing Wheel, Poly/Plastic, No Undercut, 20mm 110 x 20 x 20
WE-20-R-BR-TRI-60 Weco Roughing Wheel for TRIVEX, No undercut, 20mm 110 x 20 x 20
We produce full wheel sets for WECO for a variety of machine models.
Producimos una serie completa para varios modelos de WECO biseladoras.
Finishing and Polishing Wheels for weco
Finishing and Polishing Wheels for nidek Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
WE-10-PF-POL Weco Polishing Wheel, Flat, No Bevel, 10mm (D)110 x (W)10 x (d)20
WE-15-F4-S-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel for Glass, 4 Angle, 15mm 110 x 15 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-15-F4-B-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel, All Materials, 4 Angle, 15mm 110 x 15 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-15-PF-POL-120 Weco Polishing Wheel, Flat, No Bevel, 15mm (D)110 x (W)15 x (d)20
WE-15-P4-POL-120-6-2.4 Weco Polishing Wheel, 4 Angle, 15mm 110 x 15 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-18-F4-S-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel for Glass, 4 Angle, 18mm 110 x 18 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-18-F4-B-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel, All Materials, 4 Angle, 18mm 110 x 18 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-20-F4-S-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel for Glass, 4 Angle, 20mm 110 x 20 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-20-F4-B-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel, All Materials, 4 Angle, 20mm 110 x 20 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-20-P4-POL-120-6-2.4 Weco Polishing Wheel, 4 Angle, 20mm 110 x 20 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-22-F4-S-120-6-2.4 Weco Finishing Wheel for Glass, 4 Angle, 22mm 110 x 22 x 20 x 120 x 6 x 2.4
WE-25-F4-S-120-9-3.4 Weco Finishing Wheel for Glass, 4 Angle, 25mm 110 x 25 x 20 x 120 x 9 x 3.4
WE-25-F4-B-120-9-3.4 Weco Finishing Wheel, All Materials, 4 Angle, 25mm 110 x 25 x 20 x 120 x 9 x 3.4
Item Number Item Description D x W x d (mm)
NID-17-R-GP Nidek Roughing Wheel for LE-1000/9000 (2R), Glass, 17mm 100 x 17 x 20
NID-17-R-BR-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for LE-1000/9000 (2R), Poly/Plastic,
17mm
100 x 17 x 20
NID-17-R-BR-TRI-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for LE-1000/9000 (2R), TRIVEX, 17mm 100 x 17 x 20
NID-17-R-BR-60-LEX Nidek Roughing Wheel for LEX-1000, Poly/Plastic, 17mm 100 x 17 x 20
NID-17-R-BR-TRI-60-LEX Nidek Roughing Wheel for LEX-1000, TRIVEX, 17mm 100 x 17 x 20
NID-21-R-BR-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for ME-1200, Poly/Plastic, 21mm 100 x 21 x 20
NID-21-R-BR-TRI-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for ME-1200, TRIVEX, 21mm 100 x 21 x 20
NID-23-R-BR-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for LE/ME-9000/1000, Poly/Plastic, 22mm 100 x 22 x 20
NID-23-R-BR-TRI-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for LE/ME-9000/1000, TRIVEX, 22mm 100 x 22 x 20
NID90-22-R-BR-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for SE-9090, Poly/Plastic, 22mm 60 x 22 x 14
NID90-22-R-BR-TRI-60 Nidek Roughing Wheel for SE-9090, TRIVEX, 22mm 60 x 22 x 14
NIDEK / SANTINELLI
Item Number Item Description D x W x d x V x C x O (mm)
NID-17.5-F4-B-120-5-2.4 Nidek Finishing Wheel for LE/ME-9000/1000, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
NID-17.5-P4-POL-120-5-2.4 Nidek Polishing Wheel for LE/ME-9000/1000, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
NID-17.5-F4-B-115-5-2.4 Nidek Finishing Wheel for LEX-1000, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 115 x 5 x 2.4
NID-17.5-P4-POL-115-5-2.4 Nidek Polishing Wheel for LEX-1000, 17.5mm 100 x 17.5 x 20 x 115 x 5 x 2.4
NID-16-F4-B-110-5-2.5 Nidek Finishing Wheel for ME-1200, 16mm 100 x 16 x 20 x 110 x 5 x 2.5
NID-15-P4-POL-110-5-2.5 Nidek Polishing Wheel for ME-1200, 15mm 100 x 15 x 20 x 110 x 5 x 2.5
NID-23-F4-S-120-5-2.4 Nidek Finishing Wheel for Glass, 4 Angle, 23mm 100 x 23 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
NID-23-F4-B-120-5-2.4 Nidek Finishing Wheel for Poly/Plastic, 23mm 100 x 23 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
NID-35MS-FP4-120-5-2.4 Nidek Finishing/Polishing Matched Set for
LE/ME-9000/1000
100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
100 x 17.5 x 20 x 120 x 5 x 2.4
NID90-18-F4-B-110-5-2.2 Nidek Finishing Wheel for SE-9090, 18mm 60 x 18 x 14 x 110 x 5 x 2.2
NID90-18-F4-B-110-5-2.2 Nidek Polishing Wheel for SE-9090, 18mm 60 x 18 x 14 x 110 x 5 x 2.2
We produce full wheel sets for Nidek for a variety of machine models.
Producimos una serie completa para varios modelos de Nidek biseladoras.